Kurstage fur Kurs 241-32110 (Wirbelsaulengymnastik)

Datum

05.02.2024

19.02.2024

26.02.2024

04.03.2024

11.03.2024

18.03.2024

08.04.2024

15.04.2024

22.04.2024

29.04.2024

06.05.2024

13.05.2024

27.05.2024

03.06.2024

10.06.2024

Uhrzeit

19:00 - 20:00 Uhr

19:00 - 20:00 Uhr

19:00 - 20:00 Uhr

19:00 - 20:00 Uhr

19:00 - 20:00 Uhr

19:00 - 20:00 Uhr

19:00 - 20:00 Uhr

19:00 - 20:00 Uhr

19:00 - 20:00 Uhr

19:00 - 20:00 Uhr

19:00 - 20:00 Uhr

19:00 - 20:00 Uhr

19:00 - 20:00 Uhr

19:00 - 20:00 Uhr

19:00 - 20:00 Uhr

Ort

Glasmerweg 12, Erwitte, Stadt.
Glasmerweg 12, Erwitte, Stadt.
Glasmerweg 12, Erwitte, Stadt.
Glasmerweg 12, Erwitte, Stadt.
Glasmerweg 12, Erwitte, Stadt.
Glasmerweg 12, Erwitte, Stadt.
Glasmerweg 12, Erwitte, Stadt.
Glasmerweg 12, Erwitte, Stadt.
Glasmerweg 12, Erwitte, Stadt.
Glasmerweg 12, Erwitte, Stadt.
Glasmerweg 12, Erwitte, Stadt.
Glasmerweg 12, Erwitte, Stadt.
Glasmerweg 12, Erwitte, Stadt.
Glasmerweg 12, Erwitte, Stadt.

Glasmerweg 12, Erwitte, Stadt.

Gymnasium, Gymnastikhalle
Gymnasium, Gymnastikhalle
Gymnasium, Gymnastikhalle
Gymnasium, Gymnastikhalle
Gymnasium, Gymnastikhalle
Gymnasium, Gymnastikhalle
Gymnasium, Gymnastikhalle
Gymnasium, Gymnastikhalle
Gymnasium, Gymnastikhalle
Gymnasium, Gymnastikhalle
Gymnasium, Gymnastikhalle
Gymnasium, Gymnastikhalle
Gymnasium, Gymnastikhalle
Gymnasium, Gymnastikhalle

Gymnasium, Gymnastikhalle
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